LOCARA - 2019/2020
(SECONDA)

Presidente:  FRIGOTTO MARIO

Allenatore: DANIELI CARLO (28/08/1980)

Giocatore Ruolo Data Mascita Presenze Goals
CRACCO PATRICK Portiere 17/11/19%96 7 0
OSAROBO LEONARDO Portiere 28/04/1999 1 0




Giocatore

BOGONI LUCA

CALDERARA LUCA

CRESTANI LEONARDO

MANFRIN DANIELE

MARCHESE FRANCESCO

SARTORI MARCO

SCHIAVO SIMONE

SIMIONI FILIPPO

SOLA LORENZO

Giocatore

BORON MANIUEL

CASTEGNARO ANDREA

CASTEGNARO MATTEO

FRACCARO LORENZO

KABLAN LUIS

MARCHESE ANTONIO

STENCO MATTIA

VENTURA PEREZ ROBERT

Ruolo

Difensore

Difensore

Difensore

Difensore

Difensore

Difensore

Difensore

Difensore

Difensore

Ruolo

Centrocampista

Centrocampista

Centrocampista

Centrocampista

Centrocampista

Centrocampista

Centrocampista

Centrocampista

Data Nascita

20/02/1987

11/11/1998

22/01/1991

29/04/1998

21/07/1989

10/10/1991

13/01/1991

30/08/2000

07/05/1994

Data Nascita

25/12/1997

Presenze

&

17

18

15

15

Presenze

0

16

04/02/1995

27/05/1999

05/03/1998

26/07/1986

31/12/1994

02/09/1991

01/02/1993

20

20

16

16

Goals

Goals



Giocatore

BIGNOTTO GABRIELE

CASTELLAN NICCOLO

CRESTANI KEVIN

FRIGO EMILIO

POZZA EDOARDO

Ruolo

Attaccante

Attaccante

Attaccante

Attaccante

Attaccante

Data Mascita

17/06/1998

26/12/1998

30/10/1997

14/08/1989

13/04/1999

Presenze

0

11

18

15

12

Goals




